Paskrally Overtorned 2012

Klass
K
E
75
65
55
4

Tunna
1/8.
S25V kna
B 65
1/6.

GF Elit

1 Goran Ahlin
2 Bengt Jansson
3 Olle Gabrielsson
4 Tomas Lindblom
5 Jane Jénsson
6 Elin Ahlin
7 Gustav Lovgren
8 Ingemar Mansson
9 Robert Grape
10 Jens Pettersen
11 Eva Jénsson
12 Leif Sandberg
13 Liselott Danielsson
14 Fredrik Kaarle
15 Lars Bugge
16 Kurt Eirik Beckevold
17 Marcus Ahlin
18 Goran Hagg
19 Kjell Johansson
20 Eirik Kristiansen
21 Jan Olov Lampinen
22 Jarmo Marjala
23 Niklas Grape
24 Sverre Brovoll
25 Peter Ostling
26 Anders Pettersson

Antal deltagare
5

32
6
23
29
14
7
1

Avstand
300
465
270
375
500
330

Balgviken
Soderala
Rommehed
Kalix

Skurup
Bélgviken
Niemisel
Helsingborg
Niemis

Oslo Nordstrand

Lindome-Kungsbacka

Kalix
Varnamo
Niemis
Oslo ostre
Oslo Ostre
Balgviken
Balgviken
Hofors
Oslo Ostre
S3

121/T3
Niemis
Oslo Ostre
F21
Almhult
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32
32
31
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22
21
18
12
19
13
20
18
15

24
19
19
19
17
15
14
13

17
16
11
10

10



27 Jerry Waldemarsson
28 Daniel Henriksson
29 Lennart Albinsson
30 Rasmus Lillekveland

31 Mikael Nilsson
32 Louise Olofsson

GF4

1 Mikael Evertsson
2 Ove Emanuelsson
3 Matthias Lampinen

4 Halvor Sva
5 Rolf Jakobsson
6 Emil Bergstrom

7 Alexander Emanuelsson

8 Lars Dahlberg
9 Dag Kihle

10 Joakim Nordlund
11 Tommy Akerstrom
12 Stefan Stalhandske

13 Sven Edlund
14 Rolf Nordkvist

GF3
1 Per Ake Harila

2 Markus Andersson

3 Pernilla Sirvio

4 Elina Johansson
5 Johan Yngveson
6 Fredrik Thyberg
7 Robert Ek

GF 15
1 Robert Haggdin

GF 55
1 Lars Graberg

2 Donald Johansson
3 Rune Skarpsvard
4 Ronny Johansson

5 Leif Danielsson
6 Harry Ostling
7 Arne Bergstrom
8 John Lindgren
9 Tage Puranen
10 Tore Bjurvén
11 Sune Pahls
12 Kjell Lind

13 Torvald Andersson

14 Bo Forsberg

Stehag-Trolleholm
Gammalstorp
Ossjo

Oslo Nordstrand
Knislinge

Hajom

Gunnarsjo
Jouksengi

S3

Oslo Nordstrand
Raned
Harnésand
Jouksengi
Safsnas

Oslo Nordstrand
S3

Niemisel
Lindesberg
Pitea

Jarbo

Haparanda
Balinge-Jumkil
Neimis

Ale
Gammalstorp
Edsbjorke
Kalix

Harnosand

Litslena Grillby
Ale

Pajala

Alekulla
Varnamo

F21
Harndsand
Umead

Niemis

Lidingo

Rattvik
Balinge-Jumkil
Balinge-Jumkil
Moalven-MoDo
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17
14
14
11
10
21
13
12
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15 Alf Edin

16 Gote Eriksson

17 Kenneth Jatko

18 Gunnar Sundelin
19 Bosse Johansson
20 Gilbert Andersson
21 Bo Knoblauch

22 Torvald Sikstrém
23 Bo Allansson

24 Henry Haggstrom
25 Mikael Andersson
26 Goran Olsson

27 Hampus Stenlund
28 Ingvald Mansson
29 Thomas Karlsson

GF 65

1 Lennart Hogenberg

2 Borje Keinstrom

3 Sune Engstréom

4 Fredrik Lundback

5 Bengt Granberg

6 Bertil Omark

7 Bengt Myrberg

8 Hans Lindstrom

9 Go6sta Hermansson
10 Birger Stridsman
11 Birger Rénngren
12 Stig Jussén
13 Roger Berggren
14 Hakan Gunnerfaldt
15 Kerstin Gustavsson
16 Lars-Erik Larsson
17 Torbjorn Pettersson
18 Rune Lopare
19 Bo Jénsson
20 Leif Andersson
21 Anders Granlund
22 Jan-Ola Pettersson
23 Valter Gustavsson

GF 75

1 Jarl Hellbom

2 Evald Tapani

3 Goran Kieri

4 Sture Grahn

5 Age Brunnstrém
6 Gote Nilsson

Ale

Moalven-Modo

Pajala
Niemis
Harnosand

Lindome-Kungsbacka
Karlstad-Ulvsby

Rundvik
Stenungsund
Rundvik
Tore

Hallestad-Dalby

119/A9
Knislinge
Gunnarsjo

Alekulla
Ni/Ma
Niemisel
Ytterbyn
Lidingo
Kuivakangas
Skogstibble
Litslena-Grillb
Harnésand
Niemis

Pitea

Umea
Rundvik
Tore

Tamta

Veinge-Eldsberg

Ale

Pello
Ramsberg
Lidingd
Jarbo
Overkalix
Tamta

Jarbo
Kuivakangas
Pajala

Pitea

Osby

Kalix
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Kikare
1 Torbjorn Lagneback
2 Lars Persson
3 Nicklas Liikamaa
4 Sebastian Niemi
5 Kristofer Emanuelsson

119
Landskrona
Kalix
Juoksengi
Vyoni
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33
30
23
16
13

10
13



